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Detailed Tables

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All Respondents 1569 586 983 417 771 381 108 363 709 389
Weighted 1569 761 808 438 581 551 168* 544 615 242

My province doesn't spend enough on public 
education

351 145 206 117 130 104 45 97 146 63
22% 19% 26% 27% 22% 19% 27% 18% 24% 26%

A E G G
740 337 403 207 297 235 68 275 290 106
47% 44% 50% 47% 51% 43% 41% 51% 47% 44%

A E
391 223 168 94 128 170 41 144 146 60
25% 29% 21% 21% 22% 31% 24% 26% 24% 25%

B CD
87 56 31 20 26 41 14 28 33 12
6% 7% 4% 5% 4% 7% 8% 5% 5% 5%

B
Summary

1091 481 610 324 427 340 113 372 436 170
70% 63% 75% 74% 74% 62% 67% 68% 71% 70%

A E E
478 279 199 114 153 211 55 172 179 72
30% 37% 25% 26% 26% 38% 33% 32% 29% 30%

B CD

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Top2Box (Agree)

Low2Box (Disagree)

 
 Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

1. [My province doesn't spend enough on public education] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

GENDER AGE EDUCATION

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree
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Schools should invest money in better and new 
technology to help teach kids

437 223 214 120 183 134 45 141 178 73
28% 29% 27% 27% 32% 24% 27% 26% 29% 30%

E
907 448 458 232 329 345 102 331 337 137
58% 59% 57% 53% 57% 63% 61% 61% 55% 57%

C
194 71 123 72 62 60 16 65 86 27
12% 9% 15% 16% 11% 11% 9% 12% 14% 11%

A DE
32 19 13 13 6 12 6 7 14 5
2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2%

D
Summary

1344 671 672 353 512 479 147 472 515 210
86% 88% 83% 81% 88% 87% 87% 87% 84% 87%

B C C
225 90 136 85 68 72 21 72 100 32
14% 12% 17% 19% 12% 13% 13% 13% 16% 13%

A DE

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Top2Box (Agree)

Low2Box (Disagree)

 
 Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

2. [Schools should invest money in better and new technology to help teach kids] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

GENDER AGE EDUCATION

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree
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246 143 103 58 96 92 26 74 103 42
16% 19% 13% 13% 16% 17% 16% 14% 17% 18%

B

1240 580 660 349 455 436 118 437 488 197
79% 76% 82% 80% 78% 79% 70% 80% 79% 82%

A F F F

83 38 45 31 30 22 24 33 24 2
5% 5% 6% 7% 5% 4% 14% 6% 4% 1%

GHI I I

Schools should focus on old-fashioned teaching 
methods and leave technology outside of the 
classroom

 
 Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

3. Thinking about schools and the use of technology to teach students, which of the following comes closest to your point of view?

GENDER AGE EDUCATION

Schools should be using the most up-to-date digital 
techniques to teach students through technology and 
about technology

Schools should use technology to help teach, but 
should balance it with classic teaching methods
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